Overview
Microsemi’s PD-9000G Family is designed specifically to power IEEE
802.11n and IEEE 802.3at access points, pan-tilt-zoom (PTZ) and dome
cameras, IP videophones, thin clients and other high power Ethernet
end terminals. The family includes 6, 12 and 24 port models, which are
backward compatible and safe to use with any 802.3af terminal such as
VoIP phones, IP cameras and wireless LAN access points.
With plug-and-play installation, Microsemi midspans are easily and cost

Switch
UPS
Ordering Information
Part Number Name Ports Total Watts
PD-9006G/ACDC/M Microsemi PD-9006G   6-port 450W
PD-9012G/ACDC/M Microsemi PD-9012G 12-port 450W
PD-9024G/ACDC/M/F Microsemi PD-9024G 24-port 1000W
PD-9000G Family
©2014 Microsemi Corporation. All rights reserved. Microsemi and the Microsemi logo are trademarks of Microsemi Corporation. All other trademarks
and service marks are the property of their respective owners.
MSC-PD-DS-9501GR/5.2014
Microsemi Corporation (Nasdaq: MSCC) offers a comprehensive portfolio of semiconductor and system solutions